
Grip & Lighting Equipment List

Category Item Description Type Rate

Grip

Grip

Lighting

Lighting

Lighting

Lighting

Lighting

Lighting

Lighting

Lighting

Lighting

Lighting

Lighting

Lighting

Lighting

Lighting

Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

60C

150B

300B

300C

(2) Amaran  300c

Stingers

Sandbags

Pavo Bulbs

Forza 350B

Forza 150B

Accessories

Aputure 60C

Arri 3 Light Kit

Nanlite Tubes

Aputure CS-15

(4) Nanlux T280B

(2) Aputure P600C

1 Ton Grip Package

(2) Nanlite Projectors

(6) Control grids for nanlite
tubes

(2) Nanlite Forza 720D

Sky Panel 120 Equivalent

(6) Nanlite x30II Pavotubes

9x

1x

1x

6x

2x

1x

11x

Soft light

Panel lights

With projector

With soft boxes

12 bulbs

With soft box 80 & 120

Complete with Chimeras

With 9500 watt genny, trailer

With control grids and mounts

With Chimeras (150, 300, 650)

With grids, case and underwater housings

RGB WW

RGB WW

RGB WW

RGB WW

Complete, barn doors, medium reflector
ballast, ballast cable, Dolly

2 apple families, 5x 50ft stingers, 8x C stands, 1x
mambo combo, 1x hihiroller, 2x green/ blue fold
out screens

RGB WW
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Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

Checklist

Flags

CS-15

C-Stands

Pancakes

Full Apples

Hazer Fluid

Half Apples

Beefy Baby

High Rollers

Nanlux TH 280

ARRI S60 Copy

Quarter Pancakes

Avenger (Lowboy Roller)

6x

1x

1x

4x

2x

4x

2x

1x

1x

4x with grids

Set of 18x24 in

2x (one mambo)

Complete, with barn doors and cone


