Grip & Lighting Equipment List

Category	Item	Description	Туре	Rate
Lighting	Aputure CS-15	Complete, barn doors, medium reflector ballast, ballast cable, Dolly	RGB WW	
Lighting	(2) Amaran 300c	Complete with Chimeras	RGB WW	
Lighting	Sky Panel 120 Equivalent	Soft light	RGB WW	
Lighting	(6) Nanlite x30II Pavotubes	With control grids and mounts	RGB WW	
Lighting	Aputure 60C	With projector	RGB WW	
Lighting	(2) Aputure P600C	With soft boxes		
Lighting	(2) Nanlite Forza 720D	With soft box 80 & 120		
Lighting	(2) Nanlite Projectors			
Lighting	Pavo Bulbs	12 bulbs		
Lighting	Forza 350B			
Lighting	Forza 150B			
Lighting	(6) Control grids for nanlite tubes	With grids, case and underwater housings		
Lighting	(4) Nanlux T280B	Panel lights		
Lighting	Arri 3 Light Kit	With Chimeras (150, 300, 650)		
Grip	1 Ton Grip Package	With 9500 watt genny, trailer		
Grip	Accessories	2 apple families, 5x 50ft stingers, 8x C stands, mambo combo, 1x hihiroller, 2x green/ blue fol		
Checklist	Sandbags	out screens 9x		
Checklist	Stingers	11x		
Checklist	60C	1x		
Checklist	150B	1x		
Checklist	Nanlite Tubes	6x		
Checklist	300C	2x		
Checklist	300B	1x		

Grip & Lighting Equipment List

Checklist	High Rollers	2x (one mambo)	
Checklist	C-Stands	6x	
Checklist	Avenger (Lowboy Roller)	1x	
Checklist	Beefy Baby	1x	
Checklist	Full Apples	4x	
Checklist	Half Apples	2x	
Checklist	Pancakes	4x	
Checklist	Quarter Pancakes	2x	
Checklist	Flags	Set of 18x24 in	
Checklist	Hazer Fluid	1x	
Checklist	CS-15	Complete, with barn doors and cone	
Checklist	Nanlux TH 280	4x with grids	
Checklist	ARRI S60 Copy	1x	